
TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2018

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002018

Sun 1 Apr

Mon 2 Apr

Tue 3 Apr Stitch & Sip

Wed 4 Apr

Thu 5 Apr

Fri 6 Apr

Sat 7 Apr E A E R H O L I D A Y

Sun 8 Apr Paint?

Mon 9 Apr

Tue 10 Apr Stitch & Sip

Wed 11 Apr

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 12 Apr

Fri 13 Apr Paint?

Sat 14 Apr Paint?

Sun 15 Apr

Mon 16 Apr

Tue 17 Apr

Wed 18 Apr

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 19 Apr

Fri 20 Apr

Sat 21 Apr

Sun 22 Apr

Mon 23 Apr

Tue 24 Apr Stitch & Sip

Wed 25 Apr

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 26 Apr

Fri 27 Apr

Sat 28 Apr

Sun 29 Apr paint?

Mon 30 Apr

Tue 1 May Stitch & Sip

Wed 2 May

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 3 May

Fri 4 May

Private Booking 1.30 - 5.30

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

2-6 Private booking SS

Festival meeting

 Tansley Tots

 Tansley Tots

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Private Booking 

11-1

tch 

management

tch trustee

Tansley Parish Council

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

 Tansley Tots

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Private Booking 10-4 RH

 Tansley Tots



TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2018

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002018

Sat 5 May  

Sun 6 May

Mon 7 May Bank Holiday

Tue 8 May Stitch & Sip

Wed 9 May

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 10 May Sewing

Fri 11 May

Sat 12 May

Sun 13 May

Mon 14 May

Tue 15 May Tansley Parish Council

Wed 16 May

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 17 May Sewing

Fri 18 May

Sat 19 May

Sun 20 May

Mon 21 May

Tue 22 May Stitch & Sip

Wed 23 May

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 24 May

Fri 25 May

Sat 26 May H A L F  T E R M

Sun 27 May

Mon 28 May Bank Holiday

Tue 29 May Stitch & Sip

Wed 30 May

Thu 31 May

Fri 1 Jun

Sat 2 Jun

Sun 3 Jun H A L F  T E R M

Mon 4 Jun

Tue 5 Jun

Wed 6 Jun

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 7 Jun

    Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Tansley Tots

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

provisional booking 9-1 WS

prov.booking

2-4 WS

provisional booking 9-1 WS

prov.booking

2-4 WS

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

 Tansley Tots

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Tansley Tots



TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2018

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002018

Fri 8 Jun

Sat 9 Jun

Sun 10 Jun

Mon 11 Jun

Tue 12 Jun

Wed 13 Jun

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 14 Jun

Fri 15 Jun

Sat 16 Jun

Sun 17 Jun

Mon 18 Jun

Tue 19 Jun

Wed 20 Jun

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 21 Jun

Fri 22 Jun

Sat 23 Jun

Sun 24 Jun

Mon 25 Jun

Tue 26 Jun Stitch & Sip

Wed 27 Jun

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 28 Jun

Fri 29 Jun

Sat 30 Jun

Sun 1 Jul

Mon 2 Jul

Tue 3 Jul

Wed 4 Jul

Thu 5 Jul

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Fri 6 Jul

Sat 7 Jul

Sun 8 Jul

Mon 9 Jul

Tue 10 Jul

Wed 11 Jul

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

    Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

    Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

prov booking     Tansley Tots

    Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

    Tansley Tots Tansley Parish Council

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Private Booking 10-4 RH

Provisional toddler

Provisional toddler

Art Class 6.45 -9.15



TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2018

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002018

Thu 12 Jul

Fri 13 Jul

Sat 14 Jul

Sun 15 Jul

Mon 16 Jul

Tue 17 Jul

Wed 18 Jul

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 19 Jul

Fri 20 Jul E N D O F T E R M

Sat 21 Jul

Sun 22 Jul

Mon 23 Jul

Tue 24 Jul

Wed 25 Jul

Thu 26 Jul

Fri 27 Jul

Sat 28 Jul

Sun 29 Jul

Mon 30 Jul

Tue 31 Jul

Wed 1 Aug

Thu 2 Aug

Fri 3 Aug

Sat 4 Aug

Sun 5 Aug

Mon 6 Aug

Tue 7 Aug

Wed 8 Aug

Thu 9 Aug

Fri 10 Aug

Sat 11 Aug

Sun 12 Aug

Mon 13 Aug

Tue 14 Aug

Tansley 

Festival 7.30

Stitch & Sip

Stitch & Sip

    Tansley Tots Tansley Parish Council

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Stitch & Sip

Stitch & Sip

Provisional toddler



TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2018

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002018

Wed 15 Aug

Thu 16 Aug

Fri 17 Aug

Sat 18 Aug

Sun 19 Aug

Mon 20 Aug

Tue 21 Aug

Wed 22 Aug

Thu 23 Aug

Fri 24 Aug

Sat 25 Aug

Sun 26 Aug

Mon 27 Aug

Tue 28 Aug

Wed 29 Aug

Thu 30 Aug

Fri 31 Aug

Sat 1 Sep

Sun 2 Sep

Mon 3 Sep S T A R T  T E R M

Tue 4 Sep

Wed 5 Sep

Thu 6 Sep

Fri 7 Sep

Sat 8 Sep

Sun 9 Sep

Mon 10 Sep

Tue 11 Sep

Wed 12 Sep

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 13 Sep

Fri 14 Sep

Sat 15 Sep

Sun 16 Sep

Mon 17 Sep

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Stitch & Sip

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

    Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Tansley Parish Council

Stitch & Sip



TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2018

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002018

Tue 18 Sep

Wed 19 Sep

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 20 Sep

Fri 21 Sep

Sat 22 Sep

Sun 23 Sep

Mon 24 Sep

Tue 25 Sep

Wed 26 Sep

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 27 Sep

Fri 28 Sep

Sat 29 Sep

Sun 30 Sep

Mon 1 Oct

Tue 2 Oct

Wed 3 Oct

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 4 Oct

Fri 5 Oct

Sat 6 Oct

Sun 7 Oct

Mon 8 Oct

Tue 9 Oct

Wed 10 Oct     Tansley Tots

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 11 Oct

Fri 12 Oct

Sat 13 Oct

Sun 14 Oct

Mon 15 Oct

Tue 16 Oct

Wed 17 Oct

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 18 Oct

Fri 19 Oct

Sat 20 Oct

Sun 21 Oct

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

    Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

    Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

    Tansley Tots Tansley Parish Council

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Stitch & Sip

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

    Tansley Tots Tansley Parish Council



TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2018

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002018

Mon 22 Oct

Tue 23 Oct     Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Wed 24 Oct

Rainbow

s

5.30-

Thu 25 Oct

Fri 26 Oct

Sat 27 Oct
H A L F T E R M

Sun 28 Oct

Mon 29 Oct

Tue 30 Oct Stitch & Sip

Wed 31 Oct

Thu 1 Nov

Fri 2 Nov

Sat 3 Nov

Sun 4 Nov

Mon 5 Nov

Tue 6 Nov     Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Wed 7 Nov

Rainbow

s

5.30- Tansley Brownies

Thu 8 Nov

Fri 9 Nov

Sat 10 Nov

Sun 11 Nov

Mon 12 Nov

Tue 13 Nov     Tansley Tots Tansley Parish Council

Wed 14 Nov

Rainbow

s

5.30- Tansley Brownies

Thu 15 Nov

Fri 16 Nov

Sat 17 Nov

Sun 18 Nov

Mon 19 Nov

Tue 20 Nov     Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Wed 21 Nov

Rainbow

s

5.30- Tansley Brownies

Thu 22 Nov

Fri 23 Nov

Sat 24 Nov

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Brownies

6.30 - 8.00

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30



TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2018

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002018

Sun 25 Nov

Mon 26 Nov

Tue 27 Nov     Tansley Tots Stitch & Sip

Wed 28 Nov

Rainbow

s

5.30- Tansley Brownies

Thu 29 Nov

Fri 30 Nov

Sat 1 Dec

Sun 2 Dec

Mon 3 Dec

Tue 4 Dec     Tansley Tots

Wed 5 Dec

Rainbow

s

5.30- Tansley Brownies

Thu 6 Dec

Fri 7 Dec

Sat 8 Dec

Sun 9 Dec

Mon 10 Dec

Tue 11 Dec     Tansley Tots

Wed 12 Dec

Rainbow

s

5.30- Tansley Brownies

Thu 13 Dec

Fri 14 Dec

Sat 15 Dec

Sun 16 Dec

Mon 17 Dec

Tue 18 Dec     Tansley Tots Tansley Parish Council

Wed 19 Dec

Rainbow

s

5.30- Tansley Brownies

Thu 20 Dec

Fri 21 Dec E N D O F T E R M

Sat 22 Dec

Sun 23 Dec

Mon 24 Dec

Tue 25 Dec

Wed 26 Dec

Thu 27 Dec

Stitch & Sip

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Stitch & Sip

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Art Class 6.45 -9.15

Sewing Group 6.30-8.30



TANSLEY COMMUNITY HALL BOOKINGS CALENDAR : 2018

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:002018

Fri 28 Dec

Sat 29 Dec

Sun 30 Dec

Mon 31 Dec

1 Jan

2 Jan

3 Jan

5 Jan


